
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 SUB7 RESULT

120087205 20RK1055 Bhupender Singh ASHOK KUMAR BFSI-501 48 BFSI-502 55 BFSI-504 47 BFSI-506 53 362/700

120087209 20RK1046 Sourav RISHI PAL BFSI-506 AB Absent

120087210 20RK1051 Pardeep JAI KARAN BFSI-502 55 BFSI-503 69 BFSI-505 51 BFSI-506 55 391/700

120087212 20RK1038 Komal RAMPHAL BFSI-501 40 BFSI-502 55 BFSI-504 49 BFSI-505 49 BFSI-506 56 Reappear

120087213 20RK1042 Kuldeep Kumar JAI BHAGWAN BFSI-501 31 BFSI-502 48 BFSI-503 50 BFSI-505 33 BFSI-506 49 Reappear

120087305 20GTP53 Anjali RAJESH SHARMA BFSI-506 53 456/700

130195101 21RK984 Rohit SATYAWAN BFSI-501 AB BFSI-502 AB BFSI-503 AB BFSI-504 AB BFSI-505 AB BFSI-506 AB BFSI-507 AB Absent

130195102 21RK988 Divya ANIL BFSI-501 82 BFSI-502 72 BFSI-503 88 BFSI-504 87 BFSI-505 85 BFSI-506 75 BFSI-507 64 553/700

130195103 21RK1611 Rohan NARENDER KUMAR BFSI-501 68 BFSI-502 64 BFSI-503 74 BFSI-504 75 BFSI-505 80 BFSI-506 69 BFSI-507 64 494/700

130195104 21RK987 Prateek VINOD KUMAR BFSI-501 74 BFSI-502 67 BFSI-503 75 BFSI-504 75 BFSI-505 64 BFSI-506 74 BFSI-507 62 491/700

130195105 21RK986 Varsha RAJBIR SINGH BFSI-501 77 BFSI-502 72 BFSI-503 81 BFSI-504 85 BFSI-505 68 BFSI-506 76 BFSI-507 67 526/700

130195106 21RK982 Anu BAJINDER SINGH BFSI-501 74 BFSI-502 68 BFSI-503 82 BFSI-504 83 BFSI-505 78 BFSI-506 67 BFSI-507 63 515/700

130195107 21RK981 Aman ANUP SINGH BFSI-501 68 BFSI-502 71 BFSI-503 76 BFSI-504 84 BFSI-505 69 BFSI-506 73 BFSI-507 67 508/700

130195108 21RK1509 Neha NARESH KUMAR BFSI-501 76 BFSI-502 73 BFSI-503 88 BFSI-504 86 BFSI-505 77 BFSI-506 72 BFSI-507 61 533/700

130195109 21RK1576 Anu Devi DILBAG SINGH BFSI-501 77 BFSI-502 68 BFSI-503 85 BFSI-504 81 BFSI-505 81 BFSI-506 69 BFSI-507 64 525/700

130195110 21RK972 Amarjeet Sahni BAIJ NATH SAINI BFSI-501 68 BFSI-502 68 BFSI-503 68 BFSI-504 71 BFSI-505 71 BFSI-506 65 BFSI-507 63 474/700

130195111 21RK979 Rajat JAIBIR SINGH BFSI-501 61 BFSI-502 69 BFSI-503 59 BFSI-504 53 BFSI-505 56 BFSI-506 61 BFSI-507 67 426/700

130195112 21RK976 Yash Sharma ANAND KUMAR BFSI-501 50 BFSI-502 58 BFSI-503 53 BFSI-504 65 BFSI-505 54 BFSI-506 61 BFSI-507 63 404/700

130195113 21RK985 Prince KAMAL KUMAR BFSI-501 73 BFSI-502 70 BFSI-503 75 BFSI-504 74 BFSI-505 78 BFSI-506 68 BFSI-507 68 506/700

130195201 21GNK524 Rakhi MAHENDER SINGH BFSI-501 53 BFSI-502 64 BFSI-503 75 BFSI-504 68 BFSI-505 70 BFSI-506 69 BFSI-507 63 462/700

130195202 21GNK505 Renu RADHEY SHAM BFSI-501 75 BFSI-502 71 BFSI-503 80 BFSI-504 76 BFSI-505 73 BFSI-506 71 BFSI-507 65 511/700

130195203 21GNK495 Ashu Saini KARNAIL SINGH BFSI-501 77 BFSI-502 73 BFSI-503 79 BFSI-504 85 BFSI-505 83 BFSI-506 69 BFSI-507 68 534/700

130195204 21GNK523 Swati Rani SUNIL PAL BFSI-501 68 BFSI-502 70 BFSI-503 75 BFSI-504 76 BFSI-505 66 BFSI-506 63 BFSI-507 67 485/700

130195205 21GNK498 Anshita RINKU BFSI-501 80 BFSI-502 68 BFSI-503 74 BFSI-504 77 BFSI-505 68 BFSI-506 68 BFSI-507 63 498/700

130195206 21GNK499 Muskan AJAY SHARMA BFSI-501 79 BFSI-502 66 BFSI-503 76 BFSI-504 80 BFSI-505 62 BFSI-506 69 BFSI-507 61 493/700

130195207 21GNK503 Madhu KAPTAIN BFSI-501 70 BFSI-502 58 BFSI-503 68 BFSI-504 68 BFSI-505 62 BFSI-506 61 BFSI-507 64 451/700

130195208 21GNK502 Shubham SUBASH        RL(A)

130195209 21GNK504 Sahil Kumar SURESH KUMAR BFSI-501 82 BFSI-502 71 BFSI-503 81 BFSI-504 79 BFSI-505 77 BFSI-506 70 BFSI-507 62 522/700

130195210 21GNK548 Ujjwal DEVENDER KUMAR BFSI-501 45 BFSI-502 53 BFSI-503 55 BFSI-504 48 BFSI-505 46 BFSI-506 56 BFSI-507 67 370/700

130195211 21GNK501 Gourav SATPAL SINGH        RL(A)

130195301 21GTP9 Kashish Bansal MUKESH BANSAL BFSI-501 79 BFSI-502 71 BFSI-503 85 BFSI-504 85 BFSI-505 81 BFSI-506 72 BFSI-507 68 541/700

130195302 21GTP13 Kanika Goyal RAJESH GOEL BFSI-501 76 BFSI-502 70 BFSI-503 84 BFSI-504 84 BFSI-505 81 BFSI-506 71 BFSI-507 63 529/700

130195303 21GTP2 Sushil Devi MANOJ KUMAR BFSI-501 80 BFSI-502 72 BFSI-503 86 BFSI-504 88 BFSI-505 82 BFSI-506 74 BFSI-507 68 550/700

130195304 21GTP1 Maffi BALWAN BFSI-501 84 BFSI-502 73 BFSI-503 87 BFSI-504 87 BFSI-505 82 BFSI-506 75 BFSI-507 65 553/700

130195305 21GTP10 Amrit BHUPENDER BFSI-501 84 BFSI-502 73 BFSI-503 88 BFSI-504 88 BFSI-505 82 BFSI-506 76 BFSI-507 67 558/700

130195306 21GTP6 Harshika Malhotra PARVEEN KUMAR BFSI-501 87 BFSI-502 76 BFSI-503 89 BFSI-504 90 BFSI-505 86 BFSI-506 75 BFSI-507 68 571/700

130195307 21GTP3 Sonia Devi SUNIL BFSI-501 81 BFSI-502 71 BFSI-503 87 BFSI-504 85 BFSI-505 83 BFSI-506 72 BFSI-507 67 546/700

130195308 21GTP11 Kalika Jain SANDEEP JAIN BFSI-501 81 BFSI-502 72 BFSI-503 88 BFSI-504 82 BFSI-505 84 BFSI-506 72 BFSI-507 67 546/700

130195309 21GTP5 Sawan Jogran RAJESH KUMAR BFSI-501 54 BFSI-502 67 BFSI-503 73 BFSI-504 61 BFSI-505 65 BFSI-506 69 BFSI-507 64 453/700

130195310 21GTP175 Aditi Saxena VIJAY SAXENA BFSI-501 75 BFSI-502 68 BFSI-503 83 BFSI-504 80 BFSI-505 75 BFSI-506 70 BFSI-507 66 517/700
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130195311 21GTP7 Nisha Garg SANJAY BFSI-501 76 BFSI-502 71 BFSI-503 85 BFSI-504 81 BFSI-505 75 BFSI-506 70 BFSI-507 62 520/700

130195312 21GTP14 Kirti Singla KRISHAN CHAND BFSI-501 80 BFSI-502 66 BFSI-503 77 BFSI-504 75 BFSI-505 70 BFSI-506 67 BFSI-507 63 498/700

130195313 21GTP177 Tushar BHIM SAIN BFSI-501 71 BFSI-502 63 BFSI-503 76 BFSI-504 77 BFSI-505 71 BFSI-506 68 BFSI-507 64 490/700

130195314 21GTP4 Mohit DHARMBIR BFSI-501 55 BFSI-502 69 BFSI-503 65 BFSI-504 61 BFSI-505 66 BFSI-506 65 BFSI-507 63 444/700

130195315 21GTP8 Anurag VARIYAM SINGH BFSI-501 84 BFSI-502 71 BFSI-503 80 BFSI-504 81 BFSI-505 81 BFSI-506 71 BFSI-507 66 534/700

130195316 Aman RUTESH        RL (Regn.)

130210601 20RK1226 Jyoti SHAMSHER SINGH BFSI-502 55 BFSI-503 60 BFSI-506 56 375/700


